» X-GUARD® 50X30 PANELS
X-GUARD® 50X30 PANELS
 50X30 PANELS
• 2006/42/EC
• 750, 1300, 1900 and 2200 mm
• RAL 9011
X-Guard is a complete range of machine guard that complies with the Machinery Directives, 2006/42/
EC, new demands on permanent guards from 29 December, 2009. With its wide range of standard
components and accessories, X-Guard is guaranteed to cover all possible machine guard applications.
X-Guard was launched in 2008, since then new panel sizes have been added. We listen to our
customers to enable us to develop the range as new needs arise.
The panels are available in four different heights 750, 1300, 1900 and 2200 mm. The 750 mm panel
is only used for extension to the other hights. They are available in thirteen different widths, except the
1300 mm height that is in fourteen widths. The standard colour is RAL 9011 but the panels can also
be tailored to specific customer requirements.
AXELENT
PRODUCT INFORMATION
 1
30
0
Mesch
Wires
Wires
 0
M8
M8
E
-
1:10
A4
W022-130xxx Measure description
Measure description 2011-07-08
Johan Axelsson (axjo)
axjo2011-07-08
A
-
-
Mesch
Wires
Wires
M8
Mesch
Wires
Wires
M8
M8
Mesch
51x31 mm
Wires
2.5 mm
Wires
M8
M8
» X-GUARD® 50X30 PANELS
TECHNICAL DATA
AXELENT
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Safety distance 200 mm
Uprights 30x20 mm
Horizontals 25x15 mm
Posts 50x50, 70x70, 50x100, 100x100 mm
Vertical wires Ø 3 mm
Horizontal wires Ø 2.5 mm
Mesh apertures cc 51x31 mm
Finish Phosphatising/Epoxy paint
Colour mesh panels Black RAL 9011
Colour post Yellow RAL 1018, Black RAL 9011*, Blue RAL 5005*, Red RAL 3020*
Other colours can be quoted. (* Only on standard post, 50x50 mm)
» X-GUARD® 50X30 PANELS
AXELENT
PRODUCT INFORMATION
MESH PANELS
Black (RAL 9011)
W322-130025                   1300 0250
W322-130040                   1300 0400
W322-130050                   1300 0500
W322-130060                   1300 0600
W322-130070                   1300 0700
W322-130080                   1300 0800
W322-130090                   1300 0900
W322-130100                   1300 1000
W322-130110                   1300 1100
W322-130120                   1300 1200
W322-130130                   1300 1300
W322-130140                   1300 1400
W322-130150                   1300 1500
W322-130220                   1300 2200
Art. no.  Height (mm)  Width (mm)
Black (RAL 9011)
W322-075025                   0750        0250
W322-075040                   0750  0400
W322-075050                   0750        0500
W322-075060                   0750  0600
W322-075070                   0750  0700
W322-075080                   0750  0800
W322-075090                   0750  0900
W322-075100                   0750  1000
W322-075110                   0750  1100
W322-075120                   0750  1200
W322-075130                   0750  1300
W322-075140                   0750  1400
W322-075150                   0750        1500
Art. no.  Height (mm)  Width (mm)
W322-190025                   1900  0250
W322-190040                   1900  0400
W322-190050                   1900  0500
W322-190060                   1900 0600
W322-190070                   1900 0700
W322-190080                   1900 0800
W322-190090                   1900 0900
W322-190100                   1900 1000
W322-190110                   1900 1100
W322-190120                   1900 1200
W322-190130                   1900 1300
W322-190140                   1900 1400
W322-190150                   1900 1500
W322-220025                   2200 0250
W322-220040                   2200 0400
W322-220050                   2200 0500
W322-220060                   2200 0600
W322-220070                   2200 0700
W322-220080                   2200 0800
W322-220090                   2200 0900
W322-220100                   2200 1000
W322-220110                   2200 1100
W322-220120                   2200 1200
W322-220130                   2200 1300
W322-220140                   2200 1400
W322-220150                   2200 1500
(Fixings are included with the panels)